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Your advantages

» These crimping pliers have been specially developed for pre-assembling conductors

« The crimping process is activated by a foot valve

» Two integrated recesses allow quick access to the ferrules

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

1203123

1 pc

1pc

BH32

BH3232
4017918018092
2,908 g

2,908 g
84671900

DE

Pneumatic crimping pliers, as table top version, for ferrules in accordance with DIN 46228-1:
1992-08 and DIN 46228-4: 1990-09, for conductor cross-section 0.25 - 2.5 mm?
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type Automatic crimping device

Compression trapezoidal

Air consumption per compression 0.21

Pressure range 4.00 bar ... 6.00 bar

Product property Start the crimping cycle using a foot pedal

Duo press die for front and lateral conductor entry
1 die nest

Integrated part bins for ferrules

Die width: 12 mm

Insertion funnel allows for easy positioning

Electrical properties

Frequency range OHz
Connection data

Conductor connection

Cross section range, metric 0.25 mm?... 2.5 mm? (2 x 0.5 mm? ... 2 x 1.5 mm?)
Dimensions

Width 140 mm

Height 70 mm

Length 200 mm
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Approvals

1 To download certificates, visit the product detail page: https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1203123

HI[ EAC
Approval ID: RU C-DE.AI30.B.01549

HI[ EAC
Approval ID: 0278662
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0 17130101

ECLASS-15.0 17130101
ETIM

ETIM 9.0 EC002778
UNSPSC

UNSPSC 21.0 27111500
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)
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Not applicable, No electrical and electronic equipment (EEE),

cannot be used in EEE

No substance above 0.1 wt%
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