

ZAP 25 T - Crimping tool, pneumatic



1203123

<https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1203123>

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

Pneumatic crimping pliers, as table top version, for ferrules in accordance with DIN 46228-1: 1992-08 and DIN 46228-4: 1990-09, for conductor cross-section 0.25 - 2.5 mm²



Your advantages

- These crimping pliers have been specially developed for pre-assembling conductors
- The crimping process is activated by a foot valve
- Two integrated recesses allow quick access to the ferrules

Commercial data

Item number	1203123
Packing unit	1 pc
Minimum order quantity	1 pc
Sales key	BH32
Product key	BH3232
GTIN	4017918018092
Weight per piece (including packing)	2,908 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	2,908 g
Customs tariff number	84671900
Country of origin	DE

ZAP 25 T - Crimping tool, pneumatic



1203123

<https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1203123>

Technical data

Product properties

Product type	Automatic crimping device
Compression	trapezoidal
Air consumption per compression	0.2 l
Pressure range	4.00 bar ... 6.00 bar
Product property	Start the crimping cycle using a foot pedal Duo press die for front and lateral conductor entry 1 die nest Integrated part bins for ferrules Die width: 12 mm Insertion funnel allows for easy positioning

Electrical properties

Frequency range	0 Hz
-----------------	------

Connection data

Conductor connection	
Cross section range, metric	0.25 mm ² ... 2.5 mm ² (2 x 0.5 mm ² ... 2 x 1.5 mm ²)

Dimensions

Width	140 mm
Height	70 mm
Length	200 mm

ZAP 25 T - Crimping tool, pneumatic

1203123

<https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1203123>



Approvals

ⓘ To download certificates, visit the product detail page: <https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1203123>



EAC

Approval ID: RU C-DE.AI30.B.01549



EAC

Approval ID: 0278662

ZAP 25 T - Crimping tool, pneumatic

1203123

<https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1203123>



Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0	17130101
ECLASS-15.0	17130101

ETIM

ETIM 9.0	EC002778
----------	----------

UNSPSC

UNSPSC 21.0	27111500
-------------	----------

ZAP 25 T - Crimping tool, pneumatic



1203123

<https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1203123>

Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

Not applicable, No electrical and electronic equipment (EEE), cannot be used in EEE

EU REACH SVHC

REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)

No substance above 0.1 wt%

Phoenix Contact 2025 © - all rights reserved

<https://www.phoenixcontact.com>

Phoenix Contact USA
586 Fulling Mill Road
Middletown, PA 17057, United States
(+717) 944-1300
info@phoenixcon.com